Product Technical Parameters:
ZYLG seriers
Model Pipe
size
Volume flow（ m³/ min） Dimension（ mm）
A B C
Power
Total Power
（kW）
Weight
（kg）
@0.7~0.8MPa
ZYLG170- B DN80 17 827 580 1688 2HP/220V 1.8 370
ZYLG230- B DN80 23 935 580 1688 2.5HP/220V 2.0 405
ZYLG270- B DN80 27 1152 580 1688 4HP/380V 3.2 475
ZYLG320- B DN80 32 1272 580 1688 4HP/380V 3.2 525
ZYLG420- B DN100 42 1688 580 1688 5HP/380V 3.9 630
ZYLG520- B DN100 52 1255 822 1688 5HP/380V 3.9 825
ZYLG650- B DN100 65 1363 822 1688 5HP/380V 3.9 880
Standard working condition: Inlet pressure 0.7 MPa≤P＜0.8 MPa, Inlet temperature 40℃≤T ≤50 ℃;
Wording condition range: Inlet pressure 0.4 MPa≤P＜1.0 MPa, Inlet temperature 2 ℃≤T≤60℃;
Technical index: PDP≤ -10~ 10℃, Purge air: ≤3%, Pressure loss ＜ 0.03Mpa , Noise≤75dB(average);
Standard configuration: Biteman control system, IOT ;